
Date Time Year Course CodeCourse Name

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 1 23SC1101
COMPUTATIONAL THINKING FOR STRUCTURED 

DESIGN

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 1 23UC0018 FUNDAMENTALS OF MATHEMATICS

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 1 24SC1102
COMPUTATIONAL THINKING FOR PROBLEM 

SOLVING

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 1 24MT1002 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 1 23MT1001 LINEAR ALGEBRA & CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 1 23BT1202 BIOCHEMICAL THERMODYNAMICS

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 1 24SC1204 DATA STRUCTURES USING PYTHON

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 1 24SC1203 DATA STRUCTURES

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 1 24UC0017
INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEMS: VEDIC 

MATHEMATICS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 1 23UC0008 INDIAN CONSTITUTION

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 1 24EC1101 FUNDAMENTALS OF IOT AND SENSORS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 1 24BT1101 CELL BIOLOGY

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 1 23EC1203 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 1 23EC1202
DIGITAL DESIGN AND COMPUTER 

ARCHITECTURE

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 1 23UC0026
HUMAN VALUES GENDER EQUITY AND 

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS 
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Date Time Year Course Code Course Name

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23MT2013 RELATIONAL ALGEBRA AND INFORMATION THEORY

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23IE01RF INDEPENDENT STUDY & RESEARCH

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23AD2103R SYSTEM DESIGN AND INTRODUCTION TO CLOUD

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23SC1203O COMPUTATIONAL THINKING FOR OBJECT ORIENTED DESIGN

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23BT2209A BIOCHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23AD2001O ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23BT2103R BIOCHEMISTRY

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23CS2205R DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORTHIMS

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23SC1203 COMPUTATIONAL THINKING FOR OBJECT-ORIENTED DESIGN

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23LE1001 COMPUTATIONAL THINKING FOR STRUCTURED DESIGN

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23CS02HF EMBEDDED SYSTEMS DESIGN

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23EC2209R ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES & TRANSMISSION LINES

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23EC2105R SIGNALS AND COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23SC1101 COMPUTATIONAL THINKING FOR STRUCTURED DESIGN

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 1 23UC0018 FUNDAMENTALS OF MATHEMATICS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 2 23MT1002 DISCRETE STRUCTURES

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 2 23MT2004 MATHEMATICAL PROGRAMMING

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 2 22BT2103 BIOCHEMICAL THERMODYNAMICS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 2 23MT2003 MATHEMATICAL MODELLING & NUMERICAL METHODS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 2 23CE2206 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 2 23MT2014 THEORY OF COMPUTATION

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 2 23MT2005 PROBABILITY, STATISTICS & QUEUEING THEORY

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 2 23MB4068 INNOVATION MANAGEMENT

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 2 23EC2106R PROCESSORS AND CONTROLLERS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 2 23MT2007 RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 2 23EC2211R VLSI DESIGN

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 2 23EE2103L ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS & ENGINEERING MATERIALS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 2 23EE02HF ELECTRICAL DRIVES

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 2 22MT2003 MATHEMATICAL MODELLING & NUMERICAL METHODS
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23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 1 23MT1001 LINEAR ALGEBRA & CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 1 23MT1001 LINEAR ALGEBRA & CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 2 23SC1202 DATA STRUCTURES

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23CS2205O DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23EC2226F WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 2 23EC2222F DIGITAL VLSI DESIGN

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 2 23AD2001L ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 2 23CS1207 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 2 23SC3201 DATA SCIENCE & STATISTICS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 2 23CS03HF ADVANCED ALGORITHMS & DATA STRUCTURES

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 2 23CY1001 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 2 23ES1201 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 2 23BT1101 CELL BIOLOGY

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 2 23BT3214 BIOINFORMATICS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 2 23MB4062 CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 2 23CS2103R ADVANCED OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 2 23EC1101 FUNDAMENTALS OF IOT AND SENSORS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 2 23LE1003 LINEAR ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS FOR ENGINEERS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 2 23EC2104R ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT DESIGN

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 2 23FL3058 JAPANESE LANGUAGE

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 2 23EC2210R NETWORK PROTOCOLS AND SECURITY

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 2 23CS2104R OPERATING SYSTEMS

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 2 23AD2102R DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 2 23EC2208R DIGITAL COMMUNICATION

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 1 23EC1202 DIGITAL DESIGN AND COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE
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Date Time Year Course Code Course Name

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22AD3105R DEEP LEARNING

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22SMD3303R CONTINUOUS DELIVERY & DEVOPS 

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22AD2001R DATA DRIVEN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22CSB3202 NETWORK & INFRASTRUCTURE SECURITY

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22CSB3101R CRYPT ANALYSIS & CYBER DEFENSE

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22BT3212R DOWNSTREAM PROCESSING

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22CE2222F DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 21CE2206 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22CS4106 PARALLEL & DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22CS2247F CRYPTOGRAPHY AND SECURITY

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22DSB3303R BIG DATA ANALYTICS

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22CS2224F CRYPT ANALYSIS & CYBER DEFENSE

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22CS2227 DATA ANALYTICS AND VISUALIZATION

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22AD2227 CRYPTOGRAPHY AND SECURITY

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22CS2228F CROSS-PLATFORM  USER EXPERIENCE DESIGN

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22CI2203 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22VLS3101R ANALOG VLSI DESIGN

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22EC2229F WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORKS

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22EC3112R DISCRETE TIME SIGNAL PROCESSING

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22EDS3202 EMBEDDED SYSTEMS FOR IOT 

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22EE2224F MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTATION

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22MT2008 COMPLEX ANALYSIS AND TRANSFORM TECHNIQUES 

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22IN2101R IoT PRINCIPLES & ARCHITECTURE

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22ME3111R MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DESIGN

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22ME2221 SUPPLY CHAIN AND QUALITY MANAGEMENT

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22SMD3101R SOFTWARE VERIFICATION & VALIDATION

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22SMD3202 DESIGN PATTERNS & CLEAN CODING TECHNIQUES

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22MT2005 PROBABILITY, STATISTICS & QUEUEING THEORY

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22MT2004 MATHEMATICAL PROGRAMMING

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22GDU3202 UX DESIGN

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22CS2221F UX DESIGN

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22BT2233 GENETICS
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23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22BT32111 FERMENTATIONTECHNOLOGY

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22CE3108 DESIGN OF REINFORCED CONCRETE STRUCTURES

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 21CE2204 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22CS2233
INTRODUCTION TO BLOCKCHAIN AND CRYPTO 
CURRENCIES

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22CS2230F SOLUTIONS ARCHITECTING ON CLOUD

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22CS2239F SOFTWARE VERIFICATION & VALIDATION

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22MT2102 MATHEMATICS FOR ENGINEERS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22MT2007 RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22EC2211R VLSI DESIGN

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 3 22EE2103
ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS AND ENGINEERING 
MATERIALS

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 3 22MT2009 BIOSTATISTICS

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 3 22SC1202 DATA STRUCTURES

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 3 22CS2242F SOFTWARE TESTING (EPAM)

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22CS2205R DESIGN  & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22EC1202 COMPUTER ORGANISATION AND ARCHITECTURE

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22CS2002R AUTOMATA THEORY AND FORMAL LANGUAGES

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22EC2106 PROCESSORS & CONTROLLERS

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22EC1101 DIGITAL LOGIC AND PROCESSORS

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22EDS3101A ADVANCED EMBEDDED SYSTEMS 

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22EC2209R
ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVES AND TRANSMISSION 

LINES
24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22EC2234F RADIO WAVE PROPAGATION

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 3 22EC2105R SIGNALS & COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22CS2231F VISUAL PROGRAMING LMS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22AD2223F SOFT COMPUTING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22CI2001 ADAPTIVE SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22EC2210R NETWORK PROTOCOLS & SECURITY

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22LE1004 MATHEMATICS FOR COMPUTING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22CS2223 CLOUD INFRASTRUCTURE AND SERVICES

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22AD3104R DATA WAREHOUSING AND MINING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22CS2231 VISUAL PROGRAMMING LMS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22BT2221 PROCESS ENGINEERING PRINCIPLES

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22BIS3304R STRUCTURAL BIOLOGY
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24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22CE3211R TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 21CY1001  ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22PH4101 QUANTUM PHYSICS FOR ENGINEERS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22CI3004R ENTERPRISE PROGRAMMING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22CS2103R ADVANCED OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22CS2241F FRONT END WEB DEVELOPMENT (EPAM)

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22PH4102 APPLIED PHYSICS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22VLS3202 TESTING AND VERIFICATION OF VLSI CIRCUITS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22EC3107 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22EC2230F LOW POWER VLSI CIRCUITS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22EC2104R ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT DESIGN

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22SMF3203 MODERN MANUFACTURING PROCESSES

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22CE2102 FLUID MECHANICS AND HYDRAULIC MACHINES

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 22ME2209R KINEMATICS AND DYNAMCIS OF MACHINES

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 3 22AD2102R DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 3 22AD2203R MACHINE LEARNING

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 3 22BT2104 MICROBIOLOGY

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 3 21CE2203
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS & CONCRETE 

TECHNOLOGY
24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 3 22CS2235F COMPILER DESIGN

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 3 22CS2104R OPERATING SYSTEMS

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 3 22EC2208R DIGITAL COMMUNICATION

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 3 22EC3213R CONTROL SYSTEMS

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 3 22EE3107R CONTROL SYSTEMS
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Date Time Year Course Code Course Name

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 OEEE0013 RENEWABLE ENERGY RESOURCES LMS

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21SC1203
COMPUTATIONAL THINKING FOR OBJECT ORIENTED 

DESIGN

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21CS3051R DATA VISUALIZATION TECHNIQUES

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21MB4056 PARADIGMS IN MANAGEMENT THOUGHT

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21AD3104R DEEP LEARNING

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21CS3051 DATA VISUALIZATION TECHNIQUES

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21CS2212RB COMPUTER  NETWORKS & SECURITY

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21CS2111RB SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21CS3014R CRM TOOL BASED ADMINISTRATION AND DEVELOPMENT

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21CS2215RB AUTOMATA THEORY & FORMAL LANGUAGES

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 18CY1005 CHEMISTRY FOR ENGINEERS

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21CS4115 PARALLEL & DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 20CS2222RB COMPUTER NETWORKS & SECURITY

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21EC3112 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21EC4063
	5G MOBILE, WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES AND IEEE 802 

STANDARDS

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 19EC2208 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21EE3102 MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTATION

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21EL3216 BIG DATA ANALYTICS

23-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21ME3113 MACHINE DESIGN

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 4 21UC0011 GENDER SENSITIZATION

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 4 21CS3042R NETWORK AND INFRASTRUCTURE SECURITY

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 4 21CS3257R SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 4 21EC1202 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 4 21CS2204RB MATHEMATICAL PROGRAMMING

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 4 21MT2102 MATHEMATICS FOR ENGINEERS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 4 21MB4068 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT FOR ENGINEERS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 4 21UC0012 INNOVATION MANAGEMENT

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 4 21EC2211 VLSI DESIGN

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 4 21EC3085 DATA VISUALIZATION

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 4 21ME2210 ANALYSIS OF THERMAL SYSTEMS

23-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00 PM 4 21ME3116 OPTIMIZATION TECHNIQUES

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 OEAD0002 DATA SCIENCE AND VISUALIZATION

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21MT2103RB PROBABILITY, STATISTIC & QUEUEING THEORY

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 OEME0015 ROBOTICS

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 OEEE4222M ENERGY PRODUCTION, DISTRIBUTION AND SAFETY

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21CS2213RB AI FOR DATA SCIENCE

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 OECE4223M GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SYSTEMS

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 20CS3280RB GRAPH & WEB ANALYTICS 

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 20CS3266RB AR & VR APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21SC1202 DATA STRUCTURES
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23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21EC4054M OPTICAL WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 20EC4062 VOIP SYSTEMS & BROAD BAND NETWORKS

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21CS3270R COGNITIVE COMPUTING

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21EE3104 EMBEDDED CONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21EE3112 INTRODUCTION TO INDUSTRIAL INTERNET OF THINGS

23-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21ME4061 MODERN MANUFACTURING PROCESSES

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 15BT3111 Genetic Engineering

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21UC0009 ECOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT LMS

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21CS2214RB DESIGN  & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 OEEC0011 IMAGE PROCESSING

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 18OE4221M CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 OEBT0001 IPR & PATENT LAWS

24-06-2025 09:30 - 11:00 AM 4 21ME2107 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21PH1005 PHYSICS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 20CS2107RB ENTERPRISE PROGRAMMING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21CS3052R DATA WAREHOUSING AND MINING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21CS2116RB ADVANCED OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21UC0010 UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES & PROFESSIONAL ETHICS LMS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21FL3058 JAPANESE LANGUAGE

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 SEPH0009 APPLIED PHYSICS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21CI3012R ENTERPRISE PROGRAMMING

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21CS3258R SOFTWARE RELIABILITY 

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21CS3279R ADVANCED DATABASES 

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21CS3019A CLOUD DEVOPS (EPAM)

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21UC0008 INDIAN CONSTITUTION LMS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21EC3082 NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING & APPLICATIONS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21EC2208 ANALOG AND DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 19EC3073 ADVANCED ROBOTICS

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21EL2204 WEB APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21ME3217 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21ME2208 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DESIGN AND INNOVATION

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 4 21ME3118 DYNAMICS OF MACHINES

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 OEEE0014 ENERGY ESTIMATION AND AUDIT LMS

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21CS3204R COMPILER DESIGN

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21CS2110RB DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21CS3232R MACHINE LEARNING

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21CS2109RB OPERATING SYSTEMS

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 17CS2210R Database Management Systems

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21CI2110 INTRODUCTION TO AI & DS

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21EE3101 CONTROL SYSTEMS
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24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21ME2212 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY

24-06-2025 03:30 - 05:00 PM 4 21ME2106 FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES

24-06-2025 01:30 - 03:00PM 3 21CY1001  ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
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